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International Foot Print

We Successfully Installedmore then over 
72 Plant  across all over India  

Dubai

Saudi 
Arebia

Kenya

Nepal

South Africa

Nigeria Burundi

Flexi Tech Pvt. Ltd.

Mfg. of Corrugator Pipe Plant 

Customer
Focused Solutions 
Every Time 



ABOUT USPrimeflexi Tech Pvt. Ltd. is a trusted and credible manufacturer and supplier of 
Corrugator machinery and tools. Our leader Mr. kalpesh Patel has a vast experience and 
expertise of over 25 year in the industry. Owing to his constant guidance, the company 
moves rapidly into the right direction.

As one of the top professional manufacturer of corrugator machines and tools in India. 
Primeflexi Tech Pvt. Ltd. has devoted itself to research and develop new technology. Our 
team of skilled design engineers and technicians boast of over a decade’s strong 
experience in the industry and remain committed to put their best foot forward. Both 
configuration and technical parameters of our plastic pipe machines are at par with the 
international standards and some even surpass the performance of the European 
production line.

The infra structural unit of our company plays a prominent role towards the 
development of our firm and is equipped with state-of-the-art machinery, tools and 
devices that help us design a qualitative range of machines and pipes in the with our 
clients diverse requirements from products design manufacturing to assembling and 
inspection. We exercise strict quality control throughout the process. This attention to 
detail has earned our customer’s continuous recognition and praise.

CORRUGATOR MACHINE

Technical Specification 

Variable Speed Drive 

Lubrication System 

Lubrication System 

Air Chiller 

0.5m/mm to 15m/min speed variable depend on size & output of 
extruder with emergency stop arrangement.

Centralized lubrication system used to give specific pulse at specific 
place to easily side with low friction.

Inbuilt cooling channel with brass fitting of inlet & outlet connection 
for chilled water.

VISION
To become the leading Indian 
company involved in the 
manufacturing and supply 
of the best quality machines
and tools.

MISSION 
to create more value for our 
clients by using the most 
advanced techniques and 
delivering reliable quality 
products.

Flexi Tech Pvt. Ltd.

www.primeflexitech.com



SWC 
CORRUGATOR MACHINE 

Technical Specification 

Model
Min. I.D.

(mm)
Max. O.D.

(mm)
Chain length

(mm)
No. of

Moulds 
Process 
Material

Supply 
Drive

5

5

7

7

12

7

13

16

32

16

16

25

40

40

50

63

63

120

2280

3060

3600

3000

4500

3000

3163

4481

4520

76

102

72

60

90

60

48

68

40

HD, P.P. Nylon

HD, P.P. Nylon

HD, P.P. Nylon

HD, P.P. Nylon

HD, P.P. Nylon

HD, P.P. Nylon

HD, P.P. Nylon

HD, P.P. Nylon

HD, P.P. Nylon

1.1 Kw.

1.5 Kw.

2.2 Kw.

2.2 kW.

2.5 Kw.

2.2 Kw.

2.5 Kw.

3.5 Kw.

5.0 Kw

PF-16/76

PF-16/102

PF-25/72

PF-40/60

PF-40/90

PF-50/60

PF-63/48

PF-315/45

PF-120/40

Applications 

 Telephone Underground Line • Electrical Units 
Automobile • Sanitary Fittings  

www.primeflexitech.comCustomer Every Time  Focussed Solutions 



DWC 
CORRUGATOR MACHINE 

Technical Specification 

Model
Min. I.D.

(mm)
Max. O.D.

(mm)
Chain length

(mm)
No. of

Moulds 
Process 
Material

Supply 
Drive

PF-63/92

PF-75/92

PF-120/54

PF-180/60

PF-200/56

PF-315/45

30

38

38

65

90

110

63

75

120

180

200

315

6062

6062

6102

6000

6320

6210

92

92

54

60

56

45

HD, P.P.

HD, P.P.

HD, P.P.

HD, P.P.

HD, P.P.

HD, P.P.

3.5 Kw.

5.0 Kw.

5.5 Kw.

7.5 Kw.

7.5 Kw.

5.2 Kw.

Applications 

 Drainage Pipes • Electrical Ducts 
Agriculture & Irrigation Work 

www.primeflexitech.comCustomer Every Time  Focussed Solutions 


